	QTY.	       TYPE	 MODEL #
V6 SERIES
Enclosed and Gasketed
Specifications
Housing — Engineered Resins, UL Rated: 5VA(f1)-IP67, NSF
Latch — 	 Polycarbonate
End Plug — 	 Rubberized
Diffuser — 	 Linear Ribbed Polycarbonate

© 2008 WESTINGHOUSE LIGHTING CORPORATION  WLS / 1007 / 102144 / V6seriesE&G.indd   2008
BACK View & Bracket
Ordering Information
V6 42 T554  AWE-U1PN2B-C00 L02 WX
Series
Fixture Length
4 = nom. 52"
8 = nom. 100"
Number of Lamps
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamp
4 = 4 Lamp
2+2 Tandem
consult factory for V682
(1+1Tandem), or V643 (3L)
Lamp Type
T554 = 54 w HO
T832 = 32 w
T528 = 28 w
REFLECTOR
000 = Less reflector
AWE = wide beam
Ballast VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V (Universal)
F = 347-480V
Z = Dedicated 277V
X = not sensor ready
R = sensor ready wired
Lamps*
Ballast DETAILS
_PN_ = Programmed Normal b.f.
1_ _ 2 = 1, 2 lamp ballast
1 SH2 = 1 instant start high b.f. T8
B = Brand, factory select
 cordset*
Note: Knockouts provided on both ends.
7¼"
Adjustable Mounting Clips
Shown with
AWE Asymetric A12 reflector,
but also available "000"
without aluminum reflector.
Formerly known as EG 6 Series
3" 3"
4"
1 Lamp 2 Lamp
1¾" 1¾"
5110⁄16"
101⁄16" 101⁄16"
7¼"
6¾"
(Tandem Unit = 100")
W = Wire Hanger
*See Nomenclature Chart for details
WESTINGHOUSE
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation,
a Westinghouse Electric Corporation Licensee
end View
(2 light T-5 shown)
	MODEL#: V642T554AWE-U1PN2B-C00L02WX
	TYPE: -
-
	QTY: -
-